GAFFERS DAY 2017 HANDICAP START

Hosted By Sydney Amateur Sailing Club

Race 1 (08/10/2017)

Handicap Start

Gaff Div 2 Start Offset Times for Race 1 on 08/10/2017 Start : 13:10

BOAT

EVA ELLEN
KELPIE

TIO HIA
SERENITY
JENNY WREN
LEIGHTON
REVERIE
BETTY
ASTER
CYGNET
YEROMAIS V

Place Sail No
C5
Al43
A6
M193
31
A135

A188

© 0O N O Ol & W DN P

49

[ BN
o

MA1
LEIGH

-
-

CRESCENT

SAIL NO
31

Al188

C5

A6

49

LEIGH
Al143
MA1
CRESCENT
M193
Al135

Bt Strt
13:15
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:19
13:20
13:21
13:21
13:22

SKIPPER

DAVID DUNN
Merrin Maple-Brown
James Bevis

lan Smith

Neville Olliffe
Lester Searle

John Barclay Nigel Berlyn
Philip Wallace

Ross Gardner

David Bradburn
John Diacopoulos

Gaff Div 2 PurHC Results Start : 13:10

Boat Name
TIO HIA
REVERIE
SERENITY
CYGNET
EVA ELLEN

Elapsed
51:27
50:58
58:20
54:42
01:01:44

YEROMAIS V 54:57

ASTER
KELPIE

JENNY
WREN

BETTY
LEIGHTON

57:12
01:03:18

01:06:17

01:24:19
01:25:23

AHC Skipper

0.704 James Bevis

0.735 John Barclay Nigel B
0.710 lan Smith

0.750 David Bradburn
0.690 DAVID DUNN
0.760 John Diacopoulos
0.750 Ross Gardner

0.690 Merrin Maple-Brown

0.720 Neville Olliffe

0.740 Philip Wallace
0.730 Lester Searle

Fin Tim
14:07:27
14:09:58
14:15:20
14:15:42
14:16:44
14:16:57
14:18:12
14:18:18

14:24:17

14:44:19
14:44:23



